





Previously in STAR TREK: BOLDLY GO ...

An unknown force has caused realities to collide. Captain Kirks and Starfleet crews from across infinite dimensions have been thrown together in alternate timelines. Working together to discover how and why the impossible is happening, they now face dangers they could never have imagined...



Cover A Art by Angel Hernandez



Cover B Art by Mike Martin



Retailer Incentive Photo Cover A



Retailer Incentive Cover B Art by Yoshi Yoshitani

STAR TREK created by Gene Roddenberry

Special thanks to Risa Kessler and John Van Citters of CBS Consumer Products for their invaluable assistance.

For international rights, contact licensing@idwpublishing.com



Inter or to bo cultisumer mounds for uner mixina easistance. Greg Goldstein, President & Publisher + Robie Robie Robies, EVP & Sr. Art Director + Chris Ryall, Chiel Creative Officer & Editor-in-Chiel + Matthew Ruzicka, CPA, Chief Financial Officer + David Hedgecock, Associate Publisher + Laurie Windrow, Senior Vice President of Sales & Marketing + Lorelei Bunjes, VP of Digital Services + Eric Moss, Sr. Director, Licensing & Business Development Ted Adams, Founder & CEO of IDW Meria Holdinos

Facebook: facebook.com/idwpublishing • Twitter: @idwpublishing • YouTube: youtube.com/idwpublishing Tumblr: tumblr:idwpublishing.com • Instagram: instagram.com/idwpublishing



STAR TREK: BOLDLY GO #16. JANUARY 2018. FIRST PRINTING. ® & © 2018 CBS Studios Inc. STAR TREK and related marks are trademarks of CBS Studios Inc. © 2018 Paramount Pictures Corporation. All Rights Reserved. IDW Publishing authorized user. Funko is a trademark of funko, LLC. © 2018 Idea and Design Works, LLC. All Rights Reserved. IDW Publishing, a division of Idea and Design Works, LLC. Editorial offices: 2765 Trustum Rd, San Diego, CA 92106. Any similarities to persons living or dead are purely coincidental. With the exception of artwork used for review purposes, none of the contents of this publication may be reprinted without the permission of Idea and Design Works, LLC. Printed in Korea. IUW Publishing does not read or accept unsolicited submissions of idea, stories, or artwork.









